
Export your inventory to ADESA and you’re just a click away from making your aged or trade-in units available to 
thousands of active buying dealers. “Partner Assisted Listing Service” (PALS), and has partnered with the leading online 
vehicle listing, merchandising and marketing companies to receive your aged and trade-in wholesale inventory and 
pictures automatically.

HOW DOES IT WORK?
1.	�Ask your inventory management partner to export your inventory to ADESA. Or we will take care of it: Contact your 

ADESA dealer sales rep or send us an email at pals@adesa.com.
2.	Once we have your information, your cars will be automatically loaded to “pending release”.
3.	Login to ADESA, set the wholesale pricing and release to auction.

FOLLOW THESE TIPS TO PROTECT YOUR REPUTATION AS AN ONLINE SELLER
•	 List units with the correct VIN, options and mileage.
•	 Accurately note any damage, including prior damage that’s been repaired.
•	 Add pictures of the damaged items, so buyers know what they are getting.
•	 �Avoid double-sold units. Once a bid meets your reserve, remove the vehicle from your  

“available for sale” lot and lists.
•	 If you have a vehicle with the title absent, make sure the vehicle is listed that way.

PARTNER ASSISTED LISTING SERVICE (PALS)

INCREASE EXPOSURE, TIGHTER TURNS
A CONVENIENT WAY TO TURN WHOLESALE INVENTORY INTO ONLINE LISTINGS
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Inventory Partner Name 	 Website 	 Email for new dealer set-up

30Dayturn	 www.30dayturn.com	 accounts@30dayturn.com
All Auto Network	 www.allautonetwork.com	 support@allautonetwork.com
Areacars.com	 www.areacars.com	 mark@areacars.com
ASI (Auction Software Inc)	 www.aucsoft.com	 4sales@aucsoft.com
Auction 123	 www.auction123.com	 Support@Auction123.com
Auto Auction Solutions	 www.autoauctionsolutions.com	 ron@autoauctionsolutions.com
Auto Exact	 www.autoexact.com	 info@autoexact.com
Auto Fusion	 www.autofusion.com	 support@autofusion.com
Auto Revolution	 www.autorevolution.com	 inventory@autorevolution.com
Auto Search Technologies	 www.autosearchtech.com	 russ@autosearchtech.com
Autobase	 www.autobase.com	 webmaster@autobase.com
AutoConx	 www.autoconx.com	 support@autoconx.com
AutoExperts USA	 www.autoexpertsusa.com	 support@autoexpertsusa.com
AutoExpress	 www.autoexpress.com	 josh@goautoexpress.com
Autofunds	 www.autofunds.com	 sales@autofunds.com
AutoJini	 www.autojini.com	 support@autojini.com
Autolotmanager	 www.autolotmanager.com	 support@autolotmanager.com
Automanager	 www.automanager.com	 support@automanager.com
AutoRevo	 www.autorevo.com	 support@autorevo.com
AutoSoft	 www.autosoft.com	 DataExtractSupport@autosoft-asi.com
AutoSweet	 www.autosweet.com	 support@autosweet.com
AutoUplink USA	 www.autouplinkusa.com	 support@autouplinktech.com
Boost Motor Group Inc.	 www.boostmotorgroup.com	 sales@boostmotorgroup.com
Carbase	 www.carbase.com	 support@carbase.com
Carsforsale.com	 www.carsforsale.com	 exports@carsforsale.com
CarThink	 www.carthink.com	 data@carthink.com
CDM Data	 www.cdmdata.com	 support@cdmdata.com
Chroma Cars	 www.chromacars.com	 inventory@chromacars.com
Cobalt Group	 www.cobalt.com	 cobaltecaresupport@cobaltgroup.com
Cyber Dealer	 www.cyberdealer.biz	 paul@cyberdealer.biz
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Dealer Car Search	 www.dealercarsearch.com	 dataexports@dealercarsearch.com
Dealer 123	 www.dealer123.com	 support@dealer123.com
Dealer Active	 www.dealeractive.com	 info@dealeractive.com
Dealer Ebiz	 www.dealerebiz.com	 support@dealerebiz.com
Dealer Front	 www.dealerfront.com	 terrydealerfront@gmail.com
Dealer Fusion	 corp.dealerfusion.com	 support@dealerfusion.com
Dealer HD	 www.dealerhd.com	 sales@dealerhd.com
Dealer Impact	 www.dealerimpact.com	 sales@dealerimpact.com
DealerMotive	 www.dealermotive.com	 support@dealermotive.com
DealerPeak	 www.dealerpeak.com	 data@dealerpeak.com
Dealer Serve	 www.dealerserve.com	 support@dealerserve.com
Dealer Specialties	 www.dealerspecialties.com	 support@getauto.com
Dealer.com	 www.dealer.com	 support@dealer.com
Diamond Lot	 www.diamondlot.com	 james@diamondlot.com
Digital Motorworks	 www.dmotorworks.com	 support@digitalmotorworks.com
Ebiz Autos	 www.ebizautos.com	 support@ebizautos.com
eCarList	 www.ecarlist.com	 feeds@ecarlist.com
Extreme Dealer Solutions	 www.extremedealersolutions.com	 Ken@ExtremeDealerSolutions.com
Finance Express	 www.financeexpress.com	 dmoderi@financeexpress.com
Firstlook	 www.firstlooksolutions.com	 sales@firstlook.biz
Frazer	 www.frazer.biz	 stewart@frazer.biz
FridayNet	 www.fridaynet.com	 support@fridaynet.com
Genesys Systems	 www.gensystem.com	 jff@gensystem.com
GT Access	 www.gtaccess.com	 jeff@gtaccess.com
HomeNet	 www.homenet.com	 support@homenetauto.com
iPublishers	 www.ipublishers.com	 support@ipublishers.com
JTZ Enterprise	 www.jtzenterprise.com	 webmaster@jtzenterprise.com
Liquid Motors	 www.liquidmotors.com	 setup@liquidmotors.com
LotBoys	 www.lotboys.com	 sean@lotboys.com
MJMI	 www.mjmi.com	 support@mjmi.com
Motorlot	 www.motorlot.com	 support@motorlot.com
NetLook	 www.netlook.com	 Support@netlook.com
Nexteppe	 www.nexteppe.com	 Support@nexteppe.net
On Point IM	 www.onpointim.com	 shaun@infobridge.net
Platinum Dealer Services	 www.platinumdealerservices.com	 support@platinumdealerservices.com
PRIOS	 www.prios1.com	 prios@prios.com
ProMax Online	 www.promaxonline.com	 darlasmith@promaxonline.com
Redline	 www.redlineadvantage.com	 mrubino@redlineadvantage.com
Re-Pros	 www.re-pros.com	 support@re-pros.com
Seritas LLC	 www.seritas.com	 scott@seritas.com
Smart Web Concepts	 www.smartwebconcepts.com	 support@smartwebconcepts.com
Studio Bowen	 www.studiobowen.com	 rlbowen@studiobowen.com
Teton Solutions Group	 www.tetonsolutionsgroup.com	 josh@tetonsolutionsgroup.com
TK Carsites	 www.tkcarsites.com	 sales@tkcarsites.com
Transworld Data	 www.windowstickers.biz	 april@windowstickers.biz
V12 Software	 www.v12software.com	 help@v12software.com
Vauto	 www.vauto.com	 support@vauto.com
Vin Drive	 www.dealerwebsites.com	 sales@vindrive.com
Vin List	 www.vinlist.com	 james@totalwebmanager.com
Vin Solutions	 www.vinsolutions.com	 support@vinsolutions.com
Vin Tracker	 www.vintracker.com	 jeff.holman@vintracker.com
Walk The Lot	 www.walkthelot.com	 support@walkthelot.com
Wayne Reaves	 www.waynereaves.net	 support@waynereaves.com
Yourcarlot.com	 www.yourcarlot.com	 todd@gwmarketing.net
Zipzoomauto	 www.zipzoomauto.com	 support@zipzoomauto.com

QUESTIONS?
CALL: Customer Connection at 888-526-7326
EMAIL: customerconnection@adesa.com
CHAT: Live on www.ADESA.com
GET HELP: help.ADESA.com
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